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Stock 1000
    2021

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 Total R2 Total R1 Total R2 Total

1 85 Jake Lewis 71 0 0 13 13 13 13 25 25 20 20

2 55 Michael Gilbert 64 7 7 25 25 10 10 13 13 16 16

3 10 Travis Wyman 61 10 3 16 16 25 25 9 9 11 11

4 23 Corey Alexander 58 13 3 10 10 3 3 20 20 25 25

5 99 Geoff May 58 13 0 9 9 20 20 16 16 13 13

6 22 Ashton Yates 52 19 6 20 20 16 16 7 7 9 9

7 14 Andrew Lee 36 35 16 8 8 9 9 11 11 8 8

8 94 Danilo Lewis 32 39 4 11 11 11 11DNS 0 10 10

9 71 Maximiliano Gerardo 26 45 6 5 5 4 4 10 10 7 7

10 79 Wyatt Farris 22 49 4 3 3 6 6 8 8 5 5

11 48 Joseph Giannotto 19 52 3 4 4 7 7 4 4 4 4

12 19 Hunter Dunham 18 53 1 7 7 5 5DNF 0 6 6

13 960 Jason Waters 14 57 4 6 6 8 8DNF 0DNF 0

14 371 Armando Ferrer 9 62 5 x x x x 6 6 3 3

15 227 Rigo Salazar 7 64 2 x x x x 5 5 2 2

16 81 Jeremy Cook 4 67 3 0 0 1 1 3 3 0 0

17 42 Jeremy Coffey 3 68 1 2 2DNF 0DNF 0 1 1

18 990 Jesse Ruehling 3 68 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0

19 816 John Dunham 2 69 1 x x x x 2 2 0 0

20 98 Jeremy Simmons 1 70 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 69 Mauricio H Hidalgo 0 71 1 0 0 0 0DNF 0DNS 0

22 301 Dallas W Sherman 0 71 0 x x x xDNS 0DNS 0

23 37 Stefano Mesa 0 71 0 x x x xDNS 0DNS 0

24 27 Edgar Zaragoza 0 71 0 DNS 0DNS 0DNS 0DNS 0

25 108 Zachary Butler 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0DNF 0

26 179 Chris Bettis 0 71 0 DNS 0DNS 0 x x x x

27 151 Gregory Ludt 0 71 0 DNS 0 x x x x x x

28 41 Walt Sipp 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 x x x x

29 72 Steven Shakespeare 0 71 0 DNS 0 0 0DNF 0 0 0

30 562 Jeremiah Walker 0 71 0 x x x x 0 0 0 0

31 192 Alejandro Nieves Jr 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 x x x x

32 298 Ned Brown 0 71 0 x x x xDNF 0 0 0

33 43 Michael Butler 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 124 Scott Briody 0 71 0 0 0 DQ 0 0 0 0 0

35 791 Mark Keown 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 x x x x

36 164 Cody Cochran 0 71 0 x x x xDNS 0 0 0

37 824 Robert Loose Jr 0 71 0 x x x x 0 0 0 0

38 175 Gary Virgin 0 71 0 0 0DNS 0 0 0 0 0

39 214 William Richardson 0 71 0 x x x x 0 0 0 0

40 518 Erasmo Pinilla 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Event Legend

#1 4/29/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Atlanta #3 5/20/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Virginia

#2 4/29/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Atlanta #4 5/20/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Virginia

Page 2/2


